designated on the official map thereof onfile and ofrecord in the office
of the Clfrk and Recorderfor the Parish of East Baton Rouge as LOT

TWENTYi SIX 26 said subdivision said lot measuring Sixty 60 feet
front On rracy Avenue bya depth on its easterly sideline or Edgebrook
Drive ofPne hundred Twenty One and 161100 121 16 feet a depth on

its westetly sideline of One Hundred Twenty One and 161100 12116

feet and irLeasuring Sixty 60 feet across the rear being subject to afive
5 foot ervitude across the front a Five 5 foot servitude along its

easterly sideline orEdgebrook Drive afive 5 foot servitude across the

[...]

and improvements thereon situated in that subdivision of the

I

Pafish of East Baton Rouge State of Louisiana known as LA

BELLEAIRE FIRST FlUNG and designated on the official map

thereof on file in the office of the Clerk and Recorder of this

Parish as LOT NUMBER ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY EIGHT

178 said lot measuring Sixty 60 feet front on La Margie
Avenue by a depth between parallel lines of One Hundred Fifty
150 feet subject to a servitude across the rear Seven and5 10

75 feet thereof being the same property acquired by vendor by
act ofrecord in Book 2173 Folio 366 ofthe Conveyance Records

[...]

buildings and improvements thereon situated in that subdivision
in the Parish of East Baton Rouge State of Louisiana bww as

Jefferson Place and being designated on the official map thereof
onfile and of record in the Office of the Clerk and Recorderfor
the Parish ofEast Baton Rouge Louisiana as Lot One Hundred

Eighty Six 186 said subdivision said lot measuring One

Hundred 100 feet front on Richards Drive bya depth ofTwo

Hundred 200 feet between parallel lines being subject to a

Ten 10 foot servitude across the rear and a Five 5 fOot
servitude across the East side line